Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alfie Perry - (1410698) - Southwold Swimming Club

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke

50 Backstroke

Copyright 2024

SC Time Converted

46.34
1:43.56
55.05
2:01.37
4:22.71

55.04

to LC

46.80
1:44.40

55.60
2:02.40
4:24.70

55.40

SC WA
Pts

82
81
93
94
95
64

Date

18/05/24
19/05/24
19/05/24
16/03/24
18/05/24
17/03/24

Meet

Southwold May L3 Meet 2024
Southwold May L3 Meet 2024
Southwold May L3 Meet 2024
Gloucester City SC Spring L3 Open Meet
Southwold May L3 Meet 2024

Gloucester City SC Spring L3 Open Meet

Venue

Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester

Gloucester

License

SW240646
SW240646
SW240646
SW240365
SW240646
SW240365
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Level

W W W

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



