Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alfie Perry - (1410698) - Southwold Swimming Club

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	46.34	46.80	82	18/05/24	Southwold May L3 Meet 2024	Gloucester	SW240646	3
100 Freestyle	1:43.56	1:44.40	81	19/05/24	Southwold May L3 Meet 2024	Gloucester	SW240646	3
50 Breaststroke	55.05	55.60	93	19/05/24	Southwold May L3 Meet 2024	Gloucester	SW240646	3
100 Breaststroke	2:01.37	2:02.40	94	16/03/24	Gloucester City SC Spring L3 Open Meet	Gloucester	SW240365	3
200 Breaststroke	4:22.71	4:24.70	95	18/05/24	Southwold May L3 Meet 2024	Gloucester	SW240646	3
50 Backstroke	55.04	55.40	64	17/03/24	Gloucester City SC Spring L3 Open Meet	Gloucester	SW240365	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS